Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Seem® 2
LED INDIRECT ONLY WALL MOUNT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
PERFORMANCE
2.

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide for multiple
circuiting and zoning options
_C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
347 Volt 347
(LD1 driver only)
Low Voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible LVN
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC. LV Voltage only.)
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1) -
1% Dimming
LH1
DALI 1% Dimming D11
(250LF 3' minimum. 875LF max.)
Mounting WM
Wall Mount WM
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 3 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Auxillary Circuit _EC
Backup Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(4' minimum. 120/277 Volt only. Does not meet UL 924.)
Finish
(See finishes page for The Naturals options)
Black BK
Titanium Silver TS
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length ft     in
Specify luminaire/row length
in 1" increments _ft _in
(2' minimum. Leave blank for patterns.
Smaller increments available, consult factory.)
Pattern Options
(2' minimum length)
‘L’ pattern A' x B'
‘U’ pattern A' x B' x C'
(Consult factory for other pattern options)
Asymmetric Optic Dust Cover
Lumens
per Foot
Delivered
Lumens
Tested
System Watts LPW Tested
System Watts LPW
250LF 1000 7.34 136 7.23 138
375LF 1500 9.82 153 9.65 155
500LF 2000 12.64 158 12.41 161
625LF 2500 15.58 160 15.30 163
750LF 3000 18.58 161 18.24 164
875LF 3500 22.51 155 21.29 164
1000LF 4000 25.85 155 25.32 158
1125LF 4500 29.34 153 28.77 156
1250LF 5000 32.93 152 32.27 155
1375LF 5500 36.62 150 35.87 153
1500LF 6000 40.47 148 39.58 152
Based on 3500K, 80 CRI, 4' lengths. Lumen multipliers: 90 CRI = 0.86. Lumen output may vary +/- 5%. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%
4' PERFORMANCE CHART
SPECIFICATIONS
LED System
Proprietary linear LED module incorporates premium LEDs on a robust platform to achieve
excellent thermal management. LEDs are placed to promote a uniform appearance. Available in